

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री.....रमेश कुमार.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....रमेश.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

रमेश
30/09/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2392

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					

Name of work:—Construction of road
from B2 to Bharaath to L to
Dih to 2 under M.M.G.Sy (S)
L = 0.947 Km.

Name of Agency:—Sri Dhruvdeo Singh
At Post - Fulwaria, Paru
Muzaffarpur.

Aggt No - 58 SBD/2020-21

Date of Start - 15/07/2020

Date of Completion - 14/1/2021 (As Aggt)

Work done

1) Clearing & Grubbing road had—

5x 30.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 525.00 m ³
5x 30.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 525.00 "
5x 30.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 525.00 "
5x 30.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 525.00 "
5x 30.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 525.00 "
5x 30.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 525.00 "
1x 30.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 105.00 "
1x 17.00x 3.50 (cu)	= 59.50 "
	<u>3314.50 m³</u>

Continuation → 0.33 Haef.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Asst. roof of Colot					
1) Clearing & Grubbing ground — Rt. side Tm B.P. (1) Item (1)					
0.33 Hct @ Rs 51133 = 76/H					
					Rs 16,874 = 00
2) Loc. & fixing Benchmark pillar — Rt. side Tm B.P. (2) Item (2)					
84 Nos. @ Rs 2370 = 1000					
					Rs 18,961 = 00
3) Cost of embankment for road Bannur pits — Rt. side Tm B.P. (3) Item (3)					
(Lead = 1000 m)					
314.42 m ³ @ Rs 175222/m ³					
					Rs 55093 = 00
(Lead = 1000 m)					
1257.66 m ³ @ Rs 140 = 13/m ³					
					Rs 176236 = 00
4) Loc. & excavation for str. — Rt. side Tm B.P. (3) Item (4)					
58.20 m ³ @ Rs 269 = 32/m ³					
					Rs 15,674 = 00
5) Pro. Rec m-s in fundn — Rt. side Tm B.P. (3) Item (5)					
8.24 m ³ @ Rs 5472 = 63/m ³					
					Rs 45094 = 00

Continuation

c/o Rs 327,932 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Poo. Acc/Rec m-201u Substr— Q/A m-201u P-5) at-6)					
61.58 m ² @ Rs 6237 = 12/m ³					Rs 384082 = 20
7) Poo. & Roofing 1000 m ² m-201u N.P. H. pipe					
Q/A m-201u P-6) at-7)					
12.50 m ² @ Rs 3773 = 14/m ³					Rs 47164 = 20
8) Cement of G.B. Port — Q/A m-201u P-8) at-8)					
712.80 m ³ @ Rs 2841 = 76/m ³					Rs 20,25,607 = 20
9) Poo. & Fixing Impermeability Sign on Band with Logo — Q/A m-201u P-9) at-9)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 10648 = 21,298 = 20					
					Rs 25,06,083 = 20
Add 12% GST —					Rs 336,730 = 20
Add 1% Labour —					Rs 28061 = 20
					Rs 31,70,874 = 20
Less 0.25% A.A. —					Rs 9196 = 20
					Rs 31,61,678 = 20
31/3/22 AE.					28/3/22 AE.

Continuation